Typ

DAF P-SZG
MAN K-HZG
MAN P-HZG
MAN P-HZG
MAN P -SZG
MAN P-SZG
MAN Tank-SZG
MB P-HZG
MB Cont-SZG
MB Cont-SZG
MB Cont-SZG
MB K-HZG

MB K-SZG

MB KiuhIK-SZG
MB P-HZG

MB P-HZG

MB P-SZG

MB TankCont-SZG

MB WP-HZG

Scania K -HZG
Scania P -SZG
Scania P-SZG
Scania P-SZG
Scania P-SZG

ScaniaHaub TankCont SZG

lveco K-HZG

Schrift

Gut zum Ziel Lachmann
Havana Club

Weber

Weber (Tur Beschrift.)
Flottmann

Oswald Hagen
Starkenburger
Schneider

Bell

Evergreen

Y M Line

Brohler
Star-Beka-Kiichen
Schweinsteiger

Kermi

Raff

Friedrich Transport
Bell

Konz

Lowensenf

Van Der Heijden

Gut zum Ziel Lachmann
Lachmann
Nielsen&Sdrensen
Bell

Brohler

Preis
25,90 €
26,90 €
19,90 €
21,90 €
18,90 €
19,90 €
19,90 €
21,90 €
24,90 €
24,90 €
22,90 €
22,90 €
18,90 €
18,90 €
18,90 €
21,90 €
18,90 €
24,90 €
22,90 €
22,90 €
22,90 €
23,90 €
22,90 €
19,90 €
24,90 €
2290 €



